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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЦВАЙ Александр МОО  0  1  V  3  V  V 0.500 -2 16 4
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 24 1
ФЕДОРОВ Владислав СПБ  V  0 V3 V2 V3 V3 0.833 5 15 2
КИСТАНОВ Тимофей МОО  2  0  0 V2  0  0 0.167 -15 4 7
ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ  V  0  1  0  2  2 0.167 -9 9 6
ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  2  0  2  V  V  3 0.333 -2 15 5
ИВАКИН Сергей КУР  2  0  2  V V3  V 0.500 -1 15 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Леонид МОО  V  1  0  1  1  1 0.167 -12 8 6
ВОРОНЦОВ Гавриил СПБ  1  1  0  0 V3  0 0.167 -16 5 7
ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 23 1
ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО V3  V  1  1  V  1 0.500 3 14 4
КАВИН Григорий СПБ  V  V  3 V2  V  V 0.833 11 21 2
НИКОЛАЕНКОВ Дмитрий БРЯ  V  2  3  1  1  2 0.167 -7 13 5
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 8 20 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  2  3  3  V  3  V 0.333 3 19 5
РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 21 3
ЖЕРЛИЦИН Роман СПБ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2
НЕСТРУЕВ Алексей КУР  0  0  0  0  0  2 0.000 -22 2 7
БАРИЕВ Амир ТАТ  1  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 -2 16 4
МАЙОРОВ Егор МОО  0  0  2  1  V  3 0.167 -12 10 6

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОТЕЛЕВ Иван КУР  1  0  0  1  0  3 0.000 -18 5 7
ХОМУЛЛО Павел МОО V3  V  V  1  0  V 0.667 8 16 3
РОДИЧЕВ Николай БРЯ  V  0  1  2  0  V 0.333 -6 11 5
СЕМАКОВ Илья КУР  V  0  V  1  0  V 0.500 0 13 4
КОЗЛОВ Кирилл UKR  V V3  V V3  3  V 0.833 12 21 2
ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ШИБАЛЬЧИН Дмитрий ВРЖ  V  0  1  1  0  0 0.167 -17 6 6

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛИК Михаил МОО  V  1  V  V  1  1 0.500 1 15 3
ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС  1  0  V  V  1  V 0.500 -1 14 4
БАГАУТДИНОВ Константин СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
КОМИССАРОВ Владимир МОО  1  0  0  0  0  3 0.000 -17 4 7
КОТУХА Арсений UKR  0  0  2 V1  2  V 0.333 -10 9 6
ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2
КОЧЕТКОВ Илья КУР  V  3  0  V  3  2 0.333 -4 16 5
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
ДРУЖИНИН Семен НИЖ  1  3  V  2  V  V 0.500 2 18 4
ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СПБ  0  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 3 16 3
БУКРЕЕВ Лаврентий КУР  0  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 16 5
КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО  0  V V2  V  V  V 0.833 10 18 2
КОТОВ Георгий UKR  0  1  0  2  0  V 0.167 -14 7 6
ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО  1  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -22 2 7

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 21 3
КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 21 2
МАМОНТОВ Денис КУР  0  3  V  0  1  3 0.167 -9 11 6
АЛЕКСЕЕВ Андрей МОО  0  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -23 1 7
ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  1  0  V  V  0  V 0.500 0 13 4
ЕРЕМИН Кирилл СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
НЕЧАЕВ Ярослав РОС  3  0  V  V  1  0 0.333 -8 12 5

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЛУЦКИЙ Александр КУР  0  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ЧЕРЕПНИН Георгий МОО  V  0  V  V  V  1 0.667 3 17 3
ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС  V  V  V  1  2  2 0.500 5 17 5
МАТРОСОВ Дмитрий КУР  V  0  0  0  1  2 0.167 -15 7 6
САМОДЕЛОВ Никита СПБ  V  3  V  V  1  2 0.500 5 18 4
ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1
РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 21 2

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АГИБАЛОВ Александр КУР  0  3  0  0  0  3 0.000 -18 6 7
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор МОО  V  V  1  1  2  2 0.333 -2 14 5
КОЛОДУБ Максим КРА  V  0  V  0  0  0 0.333 -13 8 6
ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 1
ЗАХАРОВ Егор ЯРО  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 7 19 3
ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 22 2
КИЛНАС Святослав СПБ  V  V  V  1  3  3 0.500 2 19 4

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОКОЛОВ Арсений КУР  0  1  2  0  0  0 0.000 -20 3 7
ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 16 22 1
БЕКЕТОВ Дмитрий МОО  V  1 V1  V  1  1 0.500 -1 12 4
СОЛОДУХИН Максим КУР V3  1  0  V  1  1 0.333 -6 10 5
АНАНЬЕВ Герман БРЯ  V  0  0  1  0  0 0.167 -15 5 6
МЕНЬШИКОВ Даниил СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 20 3
ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 21 2
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРТЕНЬЕВ Ярослав КУР  V  V  V  2  0  2 0.500 2 16 4
СИДОРОВ Иван МОО  0  2  1  1  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
НАЗАРОВ Иван РОС  2  V  1  0  1  2 0.167 -12 10 6
ЕГОРОВ Иван КУР  0  V  V  0  0  2 0.333 -8 10 5
САМУХИН Егор СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 11 20 2
АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  0 0.667 9 18 3
ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САЛОВ Данила КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
РЫТКО Филипп ВРЖ  2  V  2  V  1  0 0.333 -5 13 4
СПЕШИЛОВ Давид МОО  2  3  V  0  2  2 0.167 -8 13 6
ПАНЬКОВ Андрей КУР  1 V3  2  2  0  0 0.167 -14 8 7
СЕМЕНОВ Максим ТВЕ  1  0  V  V  1  0 0.333 -8 10 5
ПРУЦЫН Артем РОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2
РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ  2  V V3  V  V  0 0.667 7 17 3

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОВЫЛИН Иван МОО  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6
КУЗЫК Роман ТВЕ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 19 1
КУТЕРГИН Егор СПБ  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 6 18 3
РЕШЕТОВСКИЙ Степан СМО  V  1  1  2  1 0.200 -8 9 5
ТЕНСИН Вениамин КРА  V  2  V  V V3 0.800 5 17 2
МИХАЙЛИЧЕНКО Иван КУР  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 6 17 4

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЖИКИН Евгений КУР  0  0  1  1  V 0.200 -13 6 5
ДАШКОВ Андрей ЯРО  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 11 16 2
ИЛЬИН Михаил СПБ  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 17 19 1
ГУЩИН Вячеслав СМО  V  0  1  2  V 0.400 -2 11 4
СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  V  0  1  V  V 0.600 0 13 3
ЗОЛОТУХИН Константин БРЯ  3  1  0  0  3 0.000 -13 7 6

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 19 2
ПОЛЯРУШ Александр МОО  2  V  3  2 V2 0.400 0 13 3
МАЛАХОВ Глеб СПБ  0  1  0  V  V 0.400 -7 9 5
ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
ПЕТРУКОВИЧ Данила КУР  1 V3  1  0  V 0.400 -5 9 4
КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ  2  1  3  2  0 0.000 -10 8 6

Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛАКОВ Денис БРЯ  0  1  0  V  0  0 0.167 -18 5 7
ИЛЬИНЫХ Николай ТВЕ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 14 20 2
ВЕТРОВ Матвей КУР  V  1  2  V  0  V 0.500 1 15 4
ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 3
БОБРОВ Егор МОО  3  0  0  2  0  V 0.167 -13 9 6
СМИРНОВ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 18 23 1
ДЛИ Семён НИЖ  V  0  1  0  2  1 0.167 -12 8 5
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Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САМБУРОВ Егор КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ПЕТРОВ Богдан МОС  1  V  1  V  3 0.400 -4 13 4
ШИЛОВ Арсений МОО  0  2  0  0  V 0.200 -8 6 5
ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 19 2
ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ  2  3 V2  1  V 0.400 0 12 3
ДРАГУНОВ Евгений БРЯ  0  V  0  2  0 0.200 -13 6 6

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 17 2
ОРЕХОВ Дмитрий МОО  1  0  V  V  0 0.400 -7 9 4
ГРИЩЕНКО Артем ЯРО  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 16 3
МИСОЧЕНКО Федор СМО  1  2  1  2  0 0.000 -14 6 6
КАШИРЦЕВ Сергей ВРЖ  0  2  0  V  0 0.200 -12 6 5
ДОМЫРЕВ Тимофей КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 19 2
ГУБИН Роман СПБ  0  2  V  V  1 0.400 -1 11 3
ШИТИКОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
ГРУШКЕВИЧ Даниил СМО  3  0  0  1  V 0.200 -8 8 6
БАРИЕВ Риваль ТАТ  0  0  1  V V1 0.400 -7 6 4
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО  1  V  3  0  0 0.200 -6 8 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 1.000 24 24 квалифицирован
2 КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
3 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
4 БАГАУТДИНОВ Константин СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 ЕРЕМИН Кирилл СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
6 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
8 ИЛЬИН Михаил СПБ 1.000 17 19 квалифицирован
9 САЛОВ Данила КУР 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

10 ДОМЫРЕВ Тимофей КУР 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
11 САМБУРОВ Егор КУР 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
12 ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО 1.000 13 23 квалифицирован
13 ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
14 ШИТИКОВ Алексей КУР 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
15 СМИРНОВ Максим СПБ 0.833 18 23 квалифицирован
16 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.833 16 22 квалифицирован
17 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
18 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
19 ИЛЬИНЫХ Николай ТВЕ 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован
20 ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
21 МЕНЬШИКОВ Даниил СПБ 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
22 КОЗЛОВ Кирилл UKR 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
23 ПРУЦЫН Артем РОС 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован
24 КАВИН Григорий СПБ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
24 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
24 ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
27 САМУХИН Егор СПБ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
28 ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
29 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
29 РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
31 КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО 0.833 10 18 квалифицирован
32 ЖЕРЛИЦИН Роман СПБ 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
33 ФЕДОРОВ Владислав СПБ 0.833 5 15 квалифицирован
34 ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован
34 СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован
36 ДАШКОВ Андрей ЯРО 0.800 11 16 квалифицирован
37 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
38 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
39 КУЗЫК Роман ТВЕ 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован
40 ТЕНСИН Вениамин КРА 0.800 5 17 квалифицирован
41 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
42 АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.667 9 18 квалифицирован
43 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
44 ХОМУЛЛО Павел МОО 0.667 8 16 квалифицирован
45 РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
46 ЗАХАРОВ Егор ЯРО 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
47 РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован
48 ЧЕРЕПНИН Георгий МОО 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
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49 ГРИЩЕНКО Артем ЯРО 0.600 7 16 квалифицирован
50 КУТЕРГИН Егор СПБ 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован
51 МИХАЙЛИЧЕНКО Иван КУР 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован
52 СОРОКИН Родислав МОО 0.600 0 13 квалифицирован
53 САМОДЕЛОВ Никита СПБ 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован
54 ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС 0.500 5 17 квалифицирован
55 ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СПБ 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
56 ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.500 3 14 квалифицирован
57 КИЛНАС Святослав СПБ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
58 ДРУЖИНИН Семен НИЖ 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
59 БАРТЕНЬЕВ Ярослав КУР 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
60 ВЕТРОВ Матвей КУР 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
60 КУЛИК Михаил МОО 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
62 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0.500 0 13 квалифицирован
62 СЕМАКОВ Илья КУР 0.500 0 13 квалифицирован
64 БУКРЕЕВ Лаврентий КУР 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
65 ИВАКИН Сергей КУР 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
66 ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
67 БЕКЕТОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.500 -1 12 квалифицирован
68 БАРИЕВ Амир ТАТ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
68 МАЦВАЙ Александр МОО 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
70 ПОЛЯРУШ Александр МОО 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован
71 ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ 0.400 0 12 квалифицирован
72 ГУБИН Роман СПБ 0.400 -1 11 квалифицирован
73 ГУЩИН Вячеслав СМО 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
74 ПЕТРОВ Богдан МОС 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
75 ПЕТРУКОВИЧ Данила КУР 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован
76 МАЛАХОВ Глеб СПБ 0.400 -7 9 квалифицирован
76 ОРЕХОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.400 -7 9 квалифицирован
78 БАРИЕВ Риваль ТАТ 0.400 -7 6 квалифицирован
79 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.333 3 19 квалифицирован
80 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
81 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор МОО 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
82 КОЧЕТКОВ Илья КУР 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
83 РЫТКО Филипп ВРЖ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
84 РОДИЧЕВ Николай БРЯ 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован
85 СОЛОДУХИН Максим КУР 0.333 -6 10 квалифицирован
86 НЕЧАЕВ Ярослав РОС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
87 ЕГОРОВ Иван КУР 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован
87 СЕМЕНОВ Максим ТВЕ 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован
89 КОТУХА Арсений UKR 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован
90 КОЛОДУБ Максим КРА 0.333 -13 8 квалифицирован
91 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО 0.200 -6 8 квалифицирован
92 РЕШЕТОВСКИЙ Степан СМО 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
93 ГРУШКЕВИЧ Даниил СМО 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован
94 ШИЛОВ Арсений МОО 0.200 -8 6 квалифицирован
95 КАШИРЦЕВ Сергей ВРЖ 0.200 -12 6 квалифицирован
96 ДРАГУНОВ Евгений БРЯ 0.200 -13 6 квалифицирован
96 КАЖИКИН Евгений КУР 0.200 -13 6 квалифицирован

98 НИКОЛАЕНКОВ Дмитрий БРЯ 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
99 СПЕШИЛОВ Давид МОО 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
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100 МАМОНТОВ Денис КУР 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
101 ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ 0.167 -9 9 выбывший
102 НАЗАРОВ Иван РОС 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
102 МАЙОРОВ Егор МОО 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
104 ДЛИ Семён НИЖ 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
104 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Леонид МОО 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
106 БОБРОВ Егор МОО 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
107 ПАНЬКОВ Андрей КУР 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
108 КОТОВ Георгий UKR 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
109 МАТРОСОВ Дмитрий КУР 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
110 АНАНЬЕВ Герман БРЯ 0.167 -15 5 выбывший
111 КИСТАНОВ Тимофей МОО 0.167 -15 4 выбывший
112 ВОРОНЦОВ Гавриил СПБ 0.167 -16 5 выбывший
113 ШИБАЛЬЧИН Дмитрий ВРЖ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
114 КУЛАКОВ Денис БРЯ 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
115 КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ 0.000 -10 8 выбывший
116 ЗОЛОТУХИН Константин БРЯ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
117 МИСОЧЕНКО Федор СМО 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
118 КОМИССАРОВ Владимир МОО 0.000 -17 4 выбывший
119 КОВЫЛИН Иван МОО 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
120 АГИБАЛОВ Александр КУР 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
121 КОТЕЛЕВ Иван КУР 0.000 -18 5 выбывший
122 СИДОРОВ Иван МОО 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
123 СОКОЛОВ Арсений КУР 0.000 -20 3 выбывший
124 КАЛУЦКИЙ Александр КУР 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
124 ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
124 НЕСТРУЕВ Алексей КУР 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
127 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Андрей МОО 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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